DATE

08/29/24

09/05/24

09/09/24

09/16/24

10/03/24

Satsuma High School

2024-2025 Academic Year
Football (Middle School)

CDT
TIME EVENT
06:00 PM @Cottage Hill Christian Academy
06:00 PM @St. Luke's Episcopal
06:00 PM Chickasaw
06:00 PM Cottage Hill Christian Academy
06:00 PM @Mobile Christian
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LOCATION

Cottage Hill Christian Academy
St. Luke's Episcopal
Satsuma
Satsuma

Mobile Christian



