

Satsuma High School

2024-2025 Academic Year

Football (Middle School)

CDT

DATE	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
08/29/24	06:00 PM	@Cottage Hill Christian Academy	Cottage Hill Christian Academy
09/05/24	06:00 PM	@St. Luke's Episcopal	St. Luke's Episcopal
09/09/24	06:00 PM	Chickasaw	Satsuma
09/16/24	06:00 PM	Cottage Hill Christian Academy	Satsuma
10/03/24	06:00 PM	@Mobile Christian	Mobile Christian

